
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  174 SCT:  70

08062 Prizma 32.01 0 01 100Q 0Gunn 0

08063 Whimzi 56.11 1 0 0NQ 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  178 SCT:  62

16076 Henrietta 49.54 0 01 100Q 0Hansen 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  182 SCT:  59

20134 LindE 40.87 0 01 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20092 Keen 79.07 2 1 0NQ 1Callery 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  182 SCT:  63

24122 Porter 45.27 0 01 100Q 0Skildum 0

24117 Eve 45.97 0 02 100Q 0Marvin 0

24113 Wes 60.86 1 1 0NQ 1Furst 0

24135 MooN 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  174 SCT:  69

08126 Henry 0.00 3 1 0NQ 1Regenscheid 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  174 SCT:  70

08055 Paris 38.46 0 01 100Q 0Carlson 0

08060 Paige 40.21 0 02 100Q 0Gahan 0

08057 Fiona 42.49 0 0 0NQ 1Wiederholt 0

08058 Ben 36.27 0 0 0NQ 1Breese 0

08061 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  174 SCT:  64

12066 Callie 36.01 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12070 Lucky 45.15 0 02 100Q 0Johnson 0

12069 Wheezer 52.48 0 03 100Q 0Grote 0

12067 Coil 40.19 1 1 0NQ 0Gunn 0

12068 Charlie 61.87 2 1 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

12072 Jetta 39.56 0 1 0NQ 1Anderson 0

12065 Tango 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bernhart 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  62

16085 Mozzer 30.22 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16083 Meme 36.51 0 02 100Q 0Patregnani 0

16073 Josephine 41.25 0 03 100Q 0Damgaard 0

16080 Zeva 46.72 0 04 100Q 0Koon 0

16075 Pebbles 53.93 0 0 100Q 0Child 0

16079 Binx 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Holm 1

16082 Blink 53.93 1 0 0NQ 0Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  182 SCT:  59

20106 Jock 36.10 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20104 Bob Seger 37.31 0 02 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20091 Rave 37.90 0 03 100Q 0Kothe 0

20094 Twizzle 38.04 0 04 100Q 0Loose 0

20098 Em 38.57 0 0 100Q 0Bertram 0

20103 Skip 39.43 0 0 100Q 0Woodard 0

20109 Fozzie 41.70 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20099 Sophie 43.66 0 0 100Q 0Johnson 0

20086 Doc 40.86 0 1 0NQ 1Nyvold 0

20089 Diggs 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 1

20096 SPARX 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Schreiner 1

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  182 SCT:  63
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

24116 Athena 35.62 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24121 Gibbs 38.39 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24112 Charli 36.90 0 1 0NQ 1McFadden 0

24110 Roger 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bixby 0

24119 Ripley 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mathias 0

24123 Jorge 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  174 SCT:  69

08033 Otis 46.10 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08025 Timmie 53.03 1 0 0NQ 0Zimmerman 0

12071 Kindle 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  67

12031 Sketcher 34.92 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

12029 Ike 35.54 0 02 100Q 0Teh 0

12030 Eddie 41.22 1 0 0NQ 0Mendoza 0

12028 Maya 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  182 SCT:  64

16038 Jazzy 35.37 0 01 100Q 0Loose 0

16035 Power 35.64 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16041 Justice 37.78 0 03 100Q 0Colburn 0

16044 Mira 41.35 0 04 100Q 0Reedy 0

16037 Bear 42.49 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

16048 Tatum 46.62 0 0 100Q 0Hansen 0

16054 Laser 46.80 0 0 100Q 0Callery 0

16039 Starr 46.79 0 0 0NQ 1Wieland 0

16040 Sam 38.29 0 1 0NQ 1Cross 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  182 SCT:  68

20051 Maya 36.78 0 01 100Q 0Dalby 0

20052 Ledger 41.64 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20049 Tess 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0

20050 Nyx 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mathias 0

20053 Lila 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08055 Paris 48.55 0 01* 100Q 0Carlson 0

08057 Fiona 53.27 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12072 Jetta 49.63 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16079 Binx 48.66 0 01* 100Q 0Holm 0

16081 Ella 58.22 0 02 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20109 Fozzie 53.67 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

20096 SPARX 47.33 0 1 0NQ 0Schreiner 0

20106 Jock 69.94 0 5 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20089 Diggs 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Patregnani 0

20104 Bob Seger 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Patregnani 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24121 Gibbs 47.59 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24110 Roger 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bixby 0

24123 Jorge 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65
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12029 Ike 50.35 1 0 0NQ 0Teh 0

12030 Eddie 50.90 1 0 0NQ 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16036 Odie 60.98 0 0 0NQ 0Dockendorf 0

16037 Bear 51.65 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20052 Ledger 50.46 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20053 Lila 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0
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